Wireless Device Server
Enables access to remote devices while minimizing costly cabling
Provides network mobility for untethered communication
Two DB9 DTE serial ports supporting RS-232, RS-422 or
RS-485 communication
Compact size enables it to fit almost anywhere
Secure wireless communication: WEP, WPA, TKIP
256-bit AES – end-to-end encryption

Windows® 98/ME/NT/2000/XP-based configuration software, Com Port Redirector
software, related utilities
Ordering Information
WB2100000-01 (without power supply)
WB2100001-01 (115 VAC, 50/60 Hz adapter)
WB2100002-01 (100-240 VAC, 50/60 Hz Intl. adapter)
WB2100003-01 WBX2100 (Japan only)
Wireless Device Server: 2 DB9 DTE serial ports, 802.11b, diagnostic LEDs,
AC power adapter, CD-ROM with configuration tools and documentation, printed
Quick Start Guide
WiBox2100 Back Panel